
12.10.19 Quierschied 1 2 : 3 Urexweiler 1

Perl 1 5 : 0 Dörsdorf 1

Homburg 1 2 : 3 Hofeld-Mauschbach 1

Reinheim 1 1 : 4 Oberlinxweiler 1

26.10.19 Urexweiler 1 1 : 4 Perl 1

Dörsdorf 1 3 : 2 Homburg 1

Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 3 : 2 Reinheim 1

Oberlinxweiler 1 4 : 1 Quierschied 1

09.11.19 Quierschied 1 3 : 2 Dörsdorf 1

Homburg 1 1 : 4 Oberlinxweiler 1

Perl 1 5 : 0 Hofeld-Mauschbach 1

Reinheim 1 0 : 5 Urexweiler 1

23.11.19 Urexweiler 1 5 : 0 Homburg 1

Dörsdorf 1 1 : 4 Reinheim 1

Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 3 : 2 Quierschied 1

Oberlinxweiler 1 0 : 5 Perl 1

07.12.19 Quierschied 1 0 : 5 Perl 1

Homburg 1 1 : 4 Reinheim 1

Urexweiler 1 5 : 0 Dörsdorf 1

Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 1 : 4 Oberlinxweiler 1

11.01.20 Perl 1 5 : 0 Homburg 1

Reinheim 1 2 : 3 Quierschied 1

Dörsdorf 1 3 : 2 Hofeld-Mauschbach 1

Oberlinxweiler 1 1 : 4 Urexweiler 1

25.01.20 Quierschied 1 3 : 2 Homburg 1

Perl 1 5 : 0 Reinheim 1

Urexweiler 1 5 : 0 Hofeld-Mauschbach 1

Dörsdorf 1 2 : 3 Oberlinxweiler 1

Beste Einzelschützen

389 Ri.

388 Ri.

388 Ri.

Platz Verein Wettkämpfe Matche

1 Perl 1 7 14 : 0 34

2 Urexweiler 1 7 12 : 2 28

3 Oberlinxweiler 1 7 10 : 4 20

4 Quierschied 1 7 6 : 8 14

5 Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 7 6 : 8 12

6 Reinheim 1 7 4 : 10 13

7 Dörsdorf 1 7 4 : 10 11
8 Homburg 1 7 0 : 14 8

Terminplan/Ergebnisse

Luftgewehr

Landesliga

2019/2020

Hein Oliver Urexweiler

DörsdorfGroß Antonia

Zimmer Andre Urexweiler

Punkte



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2019 30 1138 : 1111 Neunkirchen 1 : Kleinrosseln 1 1129 : 1126 -30 11.01.2020

38 1123 : 1114 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 : Lautzkirchen 1 1143 : 1114 -38 

-85 1102 : 1129 Sulzbach 1 : Bexbach 1 1075 : 1133 85

   

26.10.2019 -2 1122 : 1125 Sulzbach 1 : Neunkirchen 1 1122 : 1121 2 25.01.2020

-39 1114 : 1132 Kleinrosseln 1 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 1104 : 1125 39

-14 1131 : 1128 Lautzkirchen 1 : Bexbach 1 1116 : 1133 14

   

09.11.2019 -1 1104 : 1131 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 : Neunkirchen 1 1156 : 1130 1 08.02.2020

5 1128 : 1123 Bexbach 1 : Kleinrosseln 1 1122 : 1122 -5 

11 1119 : 1098 Lautzkirchen 1 : Sulzbach 1 1124 : 1134 -11 

   

23.11.2019 36 1143 : 1124 Neunkirchen 1 : Lautzkirchen 1 1128 : 1111 -36 29.02.2020

15 1132 : 1115 Kleinrosseln 1 : Sulzbach 1 1132 : 1126 -15 

17 1117 : 1116 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 : Bexbach 1 1144 : 1128 -17 

   

07.12.2019 -16 1126 : 1129 Bexbach 1 : Neunkirchen 1 1119 : 1132 16 14.03.2020

-22 1108 : 1127 Lautzkirchen 1 : Kleinrosseln 1 1130 : 1133 22

-103 1091 : 1134 Sulzbach 1 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 1095 : 1155 103

 

Bliesmengen-Bolchen

Bliesmengen-Bolchen

Lautzkirchen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 10 11333 18 : 2

2. Neunkirchen 1 10 11306 16 : 4

3. Bexbach 1 10 11262 9 : 11 3:1

4. Kleinrosseln 1 10 11224 9 : 11

5. Lautzkirchen 1 10 11191 4 : 16 + 11

6. Sulzbach 1 10 11080 4 : 16

Tabelle 

Oberliga     Ost
Luftgewehr

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

2019-2020

Paarungen direkter 

Vergleich

Sand Torsten

Vogt Anika 383 Ringe

Beste Einzelschützen

Lagaly Ines

388 Ringe

391 Ringe



  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2019 27 1107 : 1115 Alsweiler 1 : Saarhölzbach 1 1126 : 1091 -27 11.01.2020

62 1113 : 1098 Perl 2 : Rehlingen- Siersburg 1 1149 : 1102 -62 

-9 1122 : 1127 Mangelhausen 1 : Urexweiler 2 1125 : 1129 9

  

26.10.2019 -18 1126 : 1148 Mangelhausen 1 : Alsweiler 1 1129 : 1125 18 25.01.2020

-59 1120 : 1153 Saarhölzbach 1 : Perl 2 1117 : 1143 59

-76 1105 : 1141 Rehlingen- Siersburg 1 : Urexweiler 2 1098 : 1138 76  

  

09.11.2019 1 1148 : 1153 Perl 2 : Alsweiler 1 1131 : 1125 -1 08.02.2020

43 1142 : 1118 Urexweiler 2 : Saarhölzbach 1 1141 : 1122 -43 

-48 1126 : 1142 Rehlingen- Siersburg 1 : Mangelhausen 1 1097 : 1129 48

  

23.11.2019 21 1134 : 1122 Alsweiler 1 : Rehlingen- Siersburg 1 1139 : 1130 -21 29.02.2020

-399 1129 : 1145 Saarhölzbach 1 : Mangelhausen 1 754 : 1137 399

-16 1139 : 1141 Perl 2 : Urexweiler 2 1130 : 1144 16

  

07.12.2019 51 1141 : 1127 Urexweiler 2 : Alsweiler 1 1146 : 1109 -51 14.03.2020

10 1139 : 1124 Rehlingen- Siersburg 1 : Saarhölzbach 1 1122 : 1127 -10 

-30 1109 : 1115 Mangelhausen 1 : Perl 2 1129 : 1153 30

 

Perl

Urexweiler

Urexweiler

Tabelle 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Urexweiler 2 10 11390 20 : 0

2. Perl 2 10 11374 14 : 6

3. Alsweiler 1 10 11293 10 : 10 +18

4. Mangelhausen 1 10 11293 10 10

5. Saarhölzbach 1 10 10817 4 : 16

6. Rehlingen- Siersburg 1 10 11139 2 : 18

Luftgewehr

Ergebnis

Oberliga     West

direkter 

Vergleich

Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

Dahm Heidi 384 Ringe

Schröder Malin 385 Ringe

Follmann Peter 389 Ringe

2019-2020

Paarungen

Beste Einzelschützen



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

12.10.2019 -86 1067 : 1102 Reinheim 3 : Rohrbach 1 1066 : 1117 86 11.01.2020

14 1105 : 1108 Fürth 1 : Heiligenwald 1 1102 : 1085 -14 

 52 1100 : 1057 Reinheim 2 : Oberbexbach 1 1108 : 1099 -52 

  

26.10.2019 21 1103 : 1083 Reinheim 2 : Reinheim 3 1085 : 1084 -21 25.01.2020

79 1105 : 1063 Rohrbach 1 : Fürth 1 1123 : 1086 -79 

-37 1102 : 1121 Heiligenwald 1 : Oberbexbach 1 1071 : 1089 37

  

09.11.2019 14 1085 : 1106 Fürth 1 : Reinheim 3 1110 : 1075 -14 08.02.2020

-23 1093 : 1108 Oberbexbach 1 : Rohrbach 1 1113 : 1121 23

-3 1096 : 1102 Heiligenwald 1 : Reinheim 2 1100 : 1097 3

  

23.11.2019 -42 1071 : 1106 Reinheim 3 : Heiligenwald 1 1088 : 1095 42 29.02.2020

-17 1126 : 1125 Rohrbach 1 : Reinheim 2 1083 : 1101 -1 

30 1101 : 1074 Fürth 1 : Oberbexbach 1 1092 : 1089 -30 

  

07.12.2019 34 1096 : 1090 Oberbexbach 1 : Reinheim 3 1109 : 1081 -34 14.03.2020

-81 1100 : 1136 Heiligenwald 1 : Rohrbach 1 1080 : 1125 81

76 1119 : 1080 Reinheim 2 : Fürth 1 1104 : 1067 -76 

 

 

Rohrbach

Rohrbach

Oberbexbach

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Rohrbach 1 10 11146 18 : 2

2. Reinheim 2 10 11044 16 : 4  

3. Fürth 1 10 10891 8 : 12 6:2

4. Oberbexbach 1 10 10940 8 : 12 4:4

5. Heiligenwald 1 10 10943 8 : 12 2:6

6. Reinheim 3 10 10811 2 : 18

Tabelle 

2019-2020

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen Ergebnis

380 Ringe

Schmees Thorsten 378 Ringe

374 RingeThiel Dominik

Regionalliga Ost
 Luftgewehr

Beste Einzelschützen

direkter 

Vergleich

Wolf Thomas

Ergebnis



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

12.10.2019 -38 1061 : 1104 St. Nikolaus 1 : Friedrichsthal 1 1107 : 1102 38 11.01.2020

-13 1108 : 1116 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Dorf im Warndt 2 1092 : 1097 13

-83 1059 : 1066 St. Nikolaus 2 : Herrensohr 1 1034 : 1110 83

   

26.10.2019 -78 1040 : 1095 St. Nikolaus 2 : St. Nikolaus 1 1069 : 1092 78 25.01.2020

68 1100 : 1080 Friedrichsthal 1 : Dorf im Warndt 1 1109 : 1061 -68 

-12 1105 : 1091 Dorf im Warndt 2 : Herrensohr 1 1088 : 1114 12

   

09.11.2019 -34 1117 : 1110 Dorf im Warndt 1 : St. Nikolaus 1 1072 : 1113 34 08.02.2020

-2 1103 : 1109 Herrensohr 1 : Friedrichsthal 1 1114 : 1110 2

187 1118 : 1001 Dorf im Warndt 2 : St. Nikolaus 2 1117 : 1047 -187 

   

23.11.2019 -26 1101 : 1102 St. Nikolaus 1 : Dorf im Warndt 2 1070 : 1095 26 29.02.2020

120 1095 : 1032 Friedrichsthal 1 : St. Nikolaus 2 1086 : 1029 -120 

-19 1103 : 1111 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Herrensohr 1 1115 : 1126 19

   

07.12.2019 -3 1113 : 1122 Herrensohr 1 : St. Nikolaus 1 1121 : 1115 3 14.03.2020

1 1108 : 1103 Dorf im Warndt 2 : Friedrichsthal 1 1106 : 1110 -1 

222 1032 : 1100 St. Nikolaus 2 : Dorf im Warndt 1 1022 : 732 -222 

 

Dorf im Warndt 1

St. Nikolaus 1

Friedrichsthal

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Dorf im Warndt 2 10 11052 16 : 4

2. Friedrichsthal 1 10 11028 14 : 6 + 2

3. Herrensohr 1 10 11069 14 : 6

4. St. Nikolaus 1 10 10986 10 : 10

5. Dorf im Warndt 1 10 10580 4 : 16

6. St. Nikolaus 2 10 10365 2 : 18

ErgebnisPaarungen

Regionalliga Süd

direkter 

Vergleich

 Luftgewehr

Beste Einzelschützen

Fellinger Tim 384 Ringe

381RingeDeutsch Vanessa

382 Ringe

2019-2020

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

Tabelle 

Winter Christina



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2019 20 1110 : 1081 Gehweiler 1 : Eiweiler 1 1086 1095 -20 11.01.2020

16 1124 : 1103 Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 : Reitscheid 1 1104 : 1109 -16 

45 1142 : 1122 Urexweiler 3 : Güdesweiler 1 1151 : 1126 -45 

   

26.10.2019 1140 : 1093 Urexweiler 3 : Gehweiler 1 1147 : 1054 -140 25.01.2020

-36 1089 : 1105 Eiweiler 1 : Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 1109 : 1129 36

-62 1109 : 1124 Reitscheid 1 : Güdesweiler 1 1085 : 1132 62

   

09.11.2019 2 1102 : 1092 Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 : Gehweiler 1 1118 : 1126 -2 08.02.2020

56 1114 : 1095 Güdesweiler 1 : Eiweiler 1 1118 : 1081 -56 

-35 1115 : 1128 Reitscheid 1 : Urexweiler 3 1116 : 1138 35

   

23.11.2019 -31 1117 : 1126 Gehweiler 1 : Reitscheid 1 1111 : 1133 31 29.02.2020

-70 1115 : 1140 Eiweiler 1 : Urexweiler 3 1093 : 1150 70

8 1132 : 1116 Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 : Güdesweiler 1 1109 : 1117 -8 

   

07.12.2019 35 1116 : 1087 Güdesweiler 1 : Gehweiler 1 1129 : 1123 -35 14.03.2020

30 1100 : 1104 Reitscheid 1 : Eiweiler 1 1129 : 1095 -30 

42 1141 : 1104 Urexweiler 3 : Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 1134 : 1129 -42 

 

Urexweiler

Reitscheid

Hasborn-Dautweiler

Gehweiler

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Urexweiler 3 10 11411 20 : 0

2. Güdesweiler 1 10 11214 14 : 6

3. Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 10 11156 10 : 10

4. Reitscheid 1 10 11125 8 : 12

5. Gehweiler 1 10 10999 4 : 16 + 20

6. Eiweiler 1 10 10957 4 : 16

380RingeHuck Elena

Lambert Deborah

Kraushaar Sandra

Tabelle 

386 Ringe

Maldener Paula

Beste Einzelschützen

380Ringe

387 Ringe

direkter 

Vergleich

PaarungenErgebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

2019-2020

Regionalliga Nord
Luftgewehr



  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2019 85 1149 : 1089 Bous 1 : Rehlingen-Siersburg 2 1131 : 1106 -85 11.01.2020

-64 1098 : 1138 Schwarzenholz 1 : Weiten 1 1116 : 1140 64

0 : Orscholz 1 : Frei : 0

  

26.10.2019 -43 1102 : 1133 Orscholz 1 : Bous 1 1116 : 1128 43 25.01.2020

-2 1119 : 1110 Rehlingen-Siersburg 2 : Schwarzenholz 1 1101 : 1112 2

0 : Weiten 1 : Frei : 0  

  

09.11.2019 -37 1118 : 1140 Schwarzenholz 1 : Bous 1 1122 : 1137 37 08.02.2020

0 : Frei : Rehlingen-Siersburg 2 : 0

89 1141 : 1096 Weiten 1 : Orscholz 1 1131 : 1087 -89 

  

23.11.2019 -25 1128 : 1147 Bous 1 : Weiten 1 1123 : 1129 25 29.02.2020

13 1106 : 1112 Rehlingen-Siersburg 2 : Orscholz 1 1113 : 1094 -13 

0 : Schwarzenholz 1 : Frei 0

  

07.12.2019 0 : Frei : Bous 1 : 0 14.03.2020

460 1139 : 720 Weiten 1 : Rehlingen-Siersburg 2 1136 : 1095 -460 

-7 1105 : 1125 Orscholz 1 : Schwarzenholz 1 1106 : 1093 7

 

Rehlingen-Siersburg

Weiten

Orscholz

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Weiten 1 8 9101 16 : 0

2. Bous 1 8 9069 12 : 4

3. Schwarzenholz 1 8 8894 4 : 12 4440

4. Rehlingen-Siersburg 2 8 8449 4 : 12 4439

5. Orscholz 1 8 8818 4 : 12 4417

Tabelle

389RingeKurtrieb Hans-Otto

Junk Leon 385Ringe

381Ringe

Regionalliga West
Luftgewehr

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Bastian Alexander

Beste Einzelschützen

2019-2020

Paarungen



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

12.10.2019 -39 1046 : 1052 Kirrberg 1 : Homburg 2 1043 : 1076 39 11.01.2020

197 1088 : 962 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 : St. Ingbert 1 1068 : 997 -197 

 -2 1110 : 1109 Erbach 1 : Heckendalheim 1 1114 : 1117 2

  

26.10.2019 138 1102 : 1027 Erbach 1 : Kirrberg 1 1108 : 1045 -138 25.01.2020

-1060 1078 : 1063 Homburg 2 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 0 : 1075 1060 Homburg

-266 949 : 1115 St. Ingbert 1 : Heckendalheim 1 1008 : 1108 266 n.A.

  

09.11.2019 81 1092 : 1027 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 : Kirrberg 1 1057 : 1041 -81 08.02.2020

96 1094 : 1052 Heckendalheim 1 : Homburg 2 1123 : 1069 -96 

-256 990 : 1084 St. Ingbert 1 : Erbach 1 957 : 1119 256

  

23.11.2019 54 1054 : 998 Kirrberg 1 : St. Ingbert 1 1024 : 1026 -54 29.02.2020

-83 1055 : 1092 Homburg 2 : Erbach 1 1083 : 1129 83

-52 1070 : 1103 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 : Heckendalheim 1 1085 : 1104 52

  

07.12.2019 161 1112 : 1040 Heckendalheim 1 : Kirrberg 1 1118 : 1029 -161 14.03.2020

-131 991 : 1071 St. Ingbert 1 : Homburg 2 1036 : 1087 131

22 1088 : 1069 Erbach 1 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 1060 : 1057 -22 

 

 

Heckendalheim

Erbach

Homburg

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Heckendalheim 1 10 11103 18 : 2 + 2

2. Erbach 1 10 11006 18 : 2

3. Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 10 10724 10 : 10 + 1060

4. Homburg 2 10 9623 10 : 10

5. Kirrberg 1 10 10376 2 : 18 + 54

6. St. Ingbert 1 10 9914 2 : 18

373 Ringe

372 Ringe

390 RingeSummer Selina

Spies Christopher

Gab Oliver

Beste Einzelschützen

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Luftgewehr
2019-2020

Bezirksliga Ost

direkter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisErgebnis

Tabelle Rückrunde



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

12.10.2019 -8 1028 : 1010 Riegelsberg 1 : Scheidt 1 1026 : 1052 8 11.01.2020

-20 1070 : 1060 Sitterswald 1 : Numborn 1 1050 : 1080 20

-54 1043 : 1075 Emmersweiler 1 : Herchenbach 1 1068 : 1090 54

   

26.10.2019 27 1065 : 1059 Emmersweiler 1 : Riegelsberg 1 1058 : 1037 -27 25.01.2020

-90 1027 : 1072 Scheidt 1 : Sitterswald 1 1022 : 1067 90

-83 1047 : 1096 Numborn 1 : Herchenbach 1 1081 : 1115 83

   

09.11.2019 -23 1013 : 1055 Sitterswald 1 : Riegelsberg 1 1061 : 1042 23 08.02.2020

159 1103 : 1025 Herchenbach 1 : Scheidt 1 1101 : 1020 -159 

-47 1068 : 1076 Numborn 1 : Emmersweiler 1 1038 : 1077 47

   

23.11.2019 1024 1059 : 1081 Riegelsberg 1 : Numborn 1 1046 : 0 -1024 29.02.2020

-55 1038 : 1067 Scheidt 1 : Emmersweiler 1 1035 : 1061 55

-60 1081 : 1084 Sitterswald 1 : Herchenbach 1 1043 : 1100 60

   

07.12.2019 75 1086 : 1058 Herchenbach 1 : Riegelsberg 1 1102 : 1055 -75 14.03.2020

-335 1039 : 1044 Numborn 1 : Scheidt 1 711 : 1041 335

60 1077 : 1048 Emmersweiler 1 : Sitterswald 1 1087 : 1056 -60 

 

Emmersweiler

Herchenbach

Herchenbach

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Herchenbach 1 10 10952 20 : 0

2. Emmersweiler 1 10 10679 16 : 4

3. Sitterswald 1 10 10561 8 : 12

4. Scheidt 1 10 10314 6 : 14 + 8

5. Riegelsberg 1 10 10465 6 : 14

6. Numborn 1 10 9205 4 : 16

Tabelle Rückrunde

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis

Bezirksliga Süd

2019-2020

Luftgewehr

Beste Einzelschützen

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

381 Ringe

380 RingeZiegler Martin

Hopp Erik

372 RingeZiegler Johannes



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2019 28 1105 : 1098 Otzenhausen 1 : Rathen 1 1107 : 1086 -28 11.01.2020

26 1104 : 1108 Bosen 1 : Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 1135 : 1105 -26 

-26 1099 : 1105 Mitlosheim : Eitzweiler 1 1088 : 1108 26

   

26.10.2019 -57 1101 : 1112 Mitlosheim : Otzenhausen 1 1078 : 1124 57 25.01.2020

-26 1102 : 1119 Rathen 1 : Bosen 1 1108 : 1117 26

42 1102 : 1094 Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 : Eitzweiler 1 1121 : 1087 -42 

   

09.11.2019 36 1105 : 1082 Bosen 1 : Otzenhausen 1 1119 : 1106 -36 08.02.2020

-31 1117 : 1117 Eitzweiler 1 : Rathen 1 1083 : 1114 31

34 1120 : 1055 Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 : Mitlosheim 1084 : 1115 -34 

   

23.11.2019 31 1114 : 1094 Otzenhausen 1 : Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 1120 : 1109 -31 29.02.2020

29 1112 : 1084 Rathen 1 : Mitlosheim 1116 : 1115 -29 

31 1126 : 1104 Bosen 1 : Eitzweiler 1 1121 : 1112 -31 

   

07.12.2019 -1 1106 : 1092 Eitzweiler 1 : Otzenhausen 1 1096 : 1111 1 14.03.2020

20 1119 : 1105 Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 : Rathen 1 1110 : 1104 -20 

-45 1100 : 1127 Mitlosheim : Bosen 1 1119 : 1137 45

 

Bosen

Mitlosheim

Bosen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Bosen 1 10 11210 18 : 2

2. Otzenhausen 1 10 11073 14 : 6

3. Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 10 11072 12 : 8

4. Rathen 1 10 11062 7 : 13 3:1

5. Eitzweiler 1 10 11012 7 : 13

6. Mitlosheim 10 10954 2 : 18

Kuhl Jochen

Geib Thomas 381 Ringe

Leonhard Steffen 382 Ringe

379 Ringe

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Beste Einzelschützen

Luftgewehr
Bezirksliga Nord

2019-2020

Paarungen ErgebnisErgebnis

Tabelle Rückrunde



  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2019 46 1112 : 1083 Hausbach 1 : Rissenthal 1 1089 : 1072 -46 11.01.2020

582 1117 : 656 Piesbach 1 : Saarhölzbach 2 1088 : 967 -582 

-7 1089 : 1054 Brotdorf 1 : Perl 3 1056 : 1098 7

  

26.10.2019 -26 1098 : 1114 Brotdorf 1 : Hausbach 1 1094 : 1104 26 25.01.2020

-39 1080 : 1096 Rissenthal 1 : Piesbach 1 1094 : 1117 39

-268 909 : 1078 Saarhölzbach 2 : Perl 3 980 : 1079 268  

  

09.11.2019 -12 1096 : 1106 Piesbach 1 : Hausbach 1 1107 : 1109 12 08.02.2020

10 1088 : 1089 Perl 3 : Rissenthal 1 1093 : 1082 -10 

-210 961 : 1089 Saarhölzbach 2 : Brotdorf 1 957 : 1039 210

  

23.11.2019 282 1105 : 949 Hausbach 1 : Saarhölzbach 2 1107 : 981 -282 29.02.2020

16 1090 : 1086 Rissenthal 1 : Brotdorf 1 1100 : 1088 -16 

51 1118 : 1089 Piesbach 1 : Perl 3 1103 : 1081 -51 

  

07.12.2019 -32 1091 : 1099 Perl 3 : Hausbach 1 1089 : 1113 32 14.03.2020

-272 969 : 1097 Saarhölzbach 2 : Rissenthal 1 968 : 1112 272

-30 1090 : 1102 Brotdorf 1 : Piesbach 1 1084 : 1102 30

 

Hausbach

Brotdorf

Piesbach

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Hausbach 1 10 11058 20 : 0

2. Piesbach 1 10 11046 16 : 4

3. Rissenthal 1 10 10899 10 : 10

4. Perl 3 10 10840 8 : 12

5. Brotdorf 1 10 10813 6 : 14

6. Saarhölzbach 2 10 9297 0 : 20

Beste Einzelschützen

Tabelle Rückrunde

Bezirksliga West

PaarungenErgebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

2019-2020

Luftgewehr

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

Schilz Michael 378 Ringe

Schreiber Michael 376 Ringe

Ehrhardt Michael 375 Ringe


